



COLÁISTE BHRÍDE, CARNEW & BARNADOWN EQUESTRIAN CENTRE INVITE YOU TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR

Inter-Schools Show Jumping Competition Saturday 18th October 2014

Part of the www.equestrianinterschools.com league

The following competitions are available on the day

- Open Team Competition (Part of the Equestrian Interschools Ireland League)
- Open Individual Derby Competition (Part of the Equestrian Interschools Ireland League & Weather Permitting)
- HSI 1.10m Individual Qualifier
- Novice Team competition
- Individual Clear Round Competition (approx 80cms)
- Primary School Team Competition (approx 50/60cms)

Closing date for team entries is

Tuesday 14th October 2014

Entry Forms are attached. See www.equestrianinterschools.com for full list of rules. Passports may be required on the day- failure to produce will result in disqualification. Individual Competitions can be entered on the day

For Further Information: Contact- Mary 0879626015 (Phone between 6 -8pm)





COLÁISTE BHRÍDE, CARNEW and BARNADOWN EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

Inter-schools Showjumping Competition

\sim	1
Passports will	
be required.	$\left(\right)$
	J

Saturday 18th October 2014

PART OF THE EQUESTRIAN INTERSCHOOLS IRELAND LEAGUE

OPEN TEAM ENTRY FORM

Name of Chef d'Equipe:..... Contact No:..... Contact Email:

Team	Competitor's Name (in order of jumping)	Date of Birth	Registered Name of Horse/Pony	Grade
1				
2				
3				
4				

(Note: Only one Grade A pony per team)

For all rules and regulations regarding this league refer to www.equestrianinterschools.com The Chef d'Equipe is responsible for his/her team for the duration of the competition and must declare the team on arrival and sign the team waiver at least 45 minutes prior to competing.

I hereby confirm that all of the above students
are currently in full-time secondary education.

Signature of Principal_____

School Stamp:

Please return the completed Entry Form and cheque for €80 made payable to "Coláiste Bhríde" no later than Tuesday 14th **October 2014** to :

Mary Rothwell Coláiste Bhríde. Carnew, Co. Wicklow.

The order of jumping will be available on Coláiste Bhríde, Carnew School Website www.cbcarnew.ie and www.equestrianinterschools.com on Friday 17th October. SCHOOLS MUST JUMP IN ORDER DRAWN.





COLÁISTE BHRÍDE, CARNEW and BARNADOWN EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

Inter-schools Showjumping Competition

Saturday 18th October 2014

NOVICE TEAM ENTRY FORM

Name of Chef d'Equipe:..... Contact No:.....

Contact Email:

Team	Competitor's Name (in order of jumping)	Date of Birth	Name of Horse/Pony	Grade
1				
2				
3				
4				

For all rules and regulations refer to www.equestrianinterschools.com

The Chef d'Equipe is responsible for his/her team for the duration of the competition and must declare the team on arrival and sign the team waiver at least 45 minutes prior to competing.

I hereby confirm that all of the above students	
are currently in full-time secondary education.	

Signature of Principal

School Stamp:

Please return the completed Entry Form and cheque for €80 made payable to "Coláiste Bhríde" no later than Tuesday 14th October 2014 to :

Mary Rothwell Coláiste Bhríde. Carnew. Co. Wicklow.

The order of jumping will be available on Coláiste Bhríde, Carnew School Website www.cbcarnew.ie and www.equestrianinterschools.com on Friday 17th October. SCHOOLS MUST JUMP IN ORDER DRAWN.



COLÁISTE BHRÍDE, CARNEW and BARNADOWN EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

Inter-schools Showjumping Competition

Saturday 18th October 2014

PRIMARY SCHOOLS TEAM ENTRY FORM

Name of School......Team Colour.....

Name of Chef d'Equipe:..... Contact No:..... Contact Email:

Team	Competitor's Name (in order of jumping)	Date of Birth	Name of Horse/Pony	Grade
1				
2				
3				
4				

Run as per www.equestrianinterschools.com league rules

The Chef d'Equipe is responsible for his/her team for the duration of the competition and must declare the team on arrival and sign the team waiver at least 45 minutes prior to competing.

I hereby confirm that all of the above students are currently in full-time primary education.

Signature of Principal_____

School Stamp:

Please return the completed Entry Form and cheque for €60 made payable to "Coláiste Bhríde" <u>no later than</u> **Tuesday 14th October 2014** to :

Mary Rothwell Coláiste Bhríde, Carnew, Co. Wicklow.

The order of jumping will be available on Coláiste Bhríde, Carnew School Website <u>www.cbcarnew.ie</u> and <u>www.equestrianinterschools.com</u> on Friday 17th October. SCHOOLS MUST JUMP IN ORDER DRAWN.